
THE PRIMROSE RALLY
South Hams Motor Club - 4th/5th February 2017

POSITIONS AT SECOND PETROL

No. Driver Navigator Car Class Pos Cls Pos

2 Tim Owen Jake Ramsden Citroen Saxo M 3:00 1

3 Phil Harris Dan Pidgeon Subaru Impreza M 4:00 2 1 1:00 1:00

7 Alan Frame Shaun Layland Vauxhall Corsa Sport M 9:00 3 2 6:00 5:00

9 Roger Holder Peter Barnard Subaru Impreza M 13:00 4 3 10:00 4:00

1 James How Nic Jones MG ZR M 13:00 5 4 10:00 0:00

11 Dave Clifford Peter Blackett BMW 318i Compact M 18:00 6 5 15:00 5:00

10 Paul Watts Paul Waterton MG ZR M 19:00 7 6 16:00 1:00

15 Steve Conner Mark Dunkerley Ford Puma M 21:00 8 7 18:00 2:00

6 Simon Heywood Sam Treleaven Honda Civic M 22:00 9 8 19:00 1:00

4 Mark Lennox Ian Beamond Ford Escort M 23:00 10 9 20:00 1:00

17 Steve Pearce Mark Butler Vauxhall Corsa E 29:00 11 1 26:00 6:00

26 Ben Griffin Nick Chapman Peugeot 106 N 35:00 12 1 32:00 6:00

24 Gareth Andrews Luke Quinnell Proton Compact E 39:00 13 2 36:00 4:00

12 Ian Orford Martin Moore Proton Satria M 43:00 14 10 40:00 4:00

19 Tom Jefferis Andrew Lowe Ford Escort E 44:00 15 3 41:00 1:00

22 Andy Hamlyn Darren Stevens Mazda MX5 E 62:00 16 4 59:00 18:00

18 Keith Lane Martin Lane Ford Ka E 94:00 17 5 91:00 32:00

23 Paul Price Alf Chanter Peugeot 205 E 96:00 18 6 93:00 2:00

16 Aaron Lillicrap Lizzie Pope Austin Mini M 112:00 19 11 109:00 16:00

21 Paul Prance Derek Drayton Renault Megane E 217:00 20 7 214:00 105:00

28 Aubrey Bage Shaun Tolman Rover 200 N 452:00 21 2 449:00 235:00

27 Martin Curzon Rob Thomas Ford Escort N 482:00 22 3 479:00 30:00

29 Iwan Jenkins Keith Bould Nissan Micra N 832:00 23 4 829:00 350:00

31 David Roper Simon Fuidge Mitsubishi Pajero C 234:00 1

32 Clive Chapman Ian Perry Rover 25 C 276:00 2

33 Stephen O'Mara Isobel Golightly Ford Puma C 413:00 3
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